Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

50.046.10-S
CROSSFIT

CROSSFIT, sports t-shirt, 100% polyester,

black

0.11 kg

0.1258 kg

233

100/10/1

0.385 mx0.34 mx0.5 m
12.58 kg
8605040005095
610990200000

171



